General information about company

Scrip code 524444

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE313M01030

Name of the company

EVEXIA LIFECARE LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar esino Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the_ Llste(i Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each class
o Shareholding as a % s
No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up equity | paid-up underlying shares held of total no. of shares
) shareholder | shareholders shares held equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(1I) (111) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) % of
Iv) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD Asa % of (A+B+C2) |Classeg: | Class | .~ %0
held (V) X egry ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 12 80533171 80533171 13 80533171 80533171 |12.98
Group
(B) Public 127281 538800159 538800159 87 540095479 540095479 | 87.02
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 127293 619333330 619333330 100 620628650 620628650 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;}?mber of
ares
No. Of asa v Number of pledged or L
No. Of No. of Shares assuming fu”f Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
0.0 . conversion o shares (XII)
Category of EJl:idr:rslying Shares gﬁ?szlr?élllr%g convertible g‘glﬁmbered z;ﬁﬁ;esrh(;es
Category shareholder | Outstanding Underlying convertible securities (s a ) held in
) . Outstanding I, percentage of A .
(1D convertible securities . sa As a ¥, | dematerialized
” Warrants dNo. Of diluted share % of sao £ TV
securities (Xi) and No. capital) (XD=" | no. | total | No. | OF total orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) V)V(a}nants (VIDHX) As a (a). Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
(XD @) % of held held () (i) (iif)
(A+B+C2) ) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 13 80458851
Group
(B) Public 87 506204569 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 586663420 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Number of Voting Rights held in each
Par.tl No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of No. of fully ldy shares h h id % of total no. of
Category & Name of 08 paid up paic-up underlying S arcsi ¢ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders . equity ; (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (I) (111 equity shares h Depository (IV)+(V)+ as per SCRR, a70
held (IV) i ‘i‘;“ Receipts VI 1957) (VIII) As a . Total
y (VD) VD % of (A+B+C2) |Classeg: X | > | Total Voting
V) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1, , 36437800 36437800 | 5.88 36437800 36437800 |5.87
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |2 44095371 44095371 7.12 44095371 44095371 (7.1
(Slu)b-Total (A) 12 80533171 80533171 13 80533171 80533171 |[12.98
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 12 80533171 80533171 |13 80533171 80533171 [12.98
Promoter Group
(AFEA)(1)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 3 466650 466650 0.08 466650 466650 0.08
(d) Banks 1 1400000 1400000 0.23 1400000 1400000 {0.23
(S;b'T"tal ®) 4 1866650 1866650 | 0.3 1866650 1866650 0.3
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Key Managerial
(c) 1 1295320 1295320 0.21 1295320 1295320 |0.21
Personnel
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal 150440 | 446467406 446467406 | 72.09 446467406 446467406 | 71.94
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 150 71208284 71208284 | 11.5 72503604 72503604 | 11.68
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
® Indians (NRIs) 384 6487811 6487811 1.05 6487811 6487811 | 1.05
[0))] Bodies Corporate 69 3615852 3615852 0.58 3615852 3615852 0.58
(m) Any Other (specify) | 524 7858836 7858836 1.27 7858836 7858836 1.27
(Sr)b-Total (B) 127277 536933509 536933509 | 86.7 538228829 538228829 | 86.72
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 127281 538800159 538800159 |87 540095479 540095479 | 87.02
2+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (A+BTC2 127293 619333330 619333330 | 100 620628650 620628650 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 127293 619333330 619333330 | 100 620628650 620628650 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
: : shares (XII) Number of

Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered ity sh

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) cquity shares
Sr. - . . held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa % cmaterialize

T . . - . f total sa 7 | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ool o | of total ul ul ul
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a)- Shares (a)- Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) () (if) (iif)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 5.88 36363480
(d) 7.12 44095371
Sub-Total (A) 13 80458851
1)
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 13 80458851
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(H+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.08 0 0 0 0
(d) 0.23 1400000 0 0 0
(Slu)b'T"tal ®) 03 1400000 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
(c) 0.21 1295320 0 0 0
(g 72.09 416522296 0 0 0
(h) 11.5 69478294 0 0 0
) 1.05 6385201 0 0 0
0 0.58 3286562 0 0 0
(m) 1.27 7836896 0 0 0
f‘;‘)b'TOtal ®) 86.7 504804569 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 87 506204569 0 0 0
BY2+B)3)*
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 586663420
)Tmal (A+B+C 100 586663420




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jayeshbhai Raichand
Bhai Thakkar

Artiben Jayeshbhai
Thakkar

Jasubhai R
Thakkar

Somabhai S
Thakkar

Santosh Kahar

Jagdishbhai
Raichanddas Thakkar

Mitul Jagdish
Thakkar

PAN (II)

AAYPT7057L

AAUPTS643E

AAQPTS875L

AAQPTS887L

ASVPK7560]

AAVPT9901A

ADJPT6974G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

24442960

4527980

1345330

1336230

1273330

1045330

933320

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

24442960

4527980

1345330

1336230

1273330

1045330

933320

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.95

0.73

0.22

0.22

0.21

0.17

0.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

24442960

4527980

1345330

1336230

1273330

1045330

933320

Class eg:y

Total

24442960

4527980

1345330

1336230

1273330

1045330

933320

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.94

0.73

0.22

0.22

0.21

0.17

0.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.95

0.73

0.22

0.22

0.21

0.17

0.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

24442960

4527980

1280330

1329570

1273330

1045330

930660

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Scarial No.

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Hansaben Jaswantbhai Thakkar

Thakkar Kokila H

Patel Bharatbhai Limjibhai

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABKPT5167A

AFEPTI1146H

ALDPP1518Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

666660

666660

200000

36437800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

666660

666660

200000

36437800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.11

0.03

5.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

666660

666660

200000

36437800

Class eg:y

Total

666660

666660

200000

36437800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.11

0.11

0.03

5.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.11

0.11

0.03

5.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

666660

666660

200000

36363480

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Raghuvir International Private Limited

Shree Saibabaexim Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAGCR6132F

AATCS6800N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

44030747

64624

44095371

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

44030747

64624

44095371

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

7.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

44030747

64624

44095371

Class eg:y

Total

44030747

64624

44095371

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.09

0.01

7.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.11

0.01

7.12

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of'total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

44030747

64624

44095371

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Scarial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Atul Prakash Sabharwal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AYPPS5262F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6300000

6300000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

6300000

6300000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02

1.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6300000

6300000

Class eg:y

Total

6300000

6300000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.02

1.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.02

1.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

6300000

6300000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

1

3

4

Category

Trusts

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

487

29

524

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

21940

899250

6671122

266524

7858836

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

21940

899250

6671122

266524

7858836

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.15

0.04

1.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

21940

899250

6671122

266524

7858836

Class eg:y

Total

21940

899250

6671122

266524

7858836

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.14

1.07

0.04

1.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.15

0.04

1.27

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

sharesheldin 1 899250 6671122 266524 7836896
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) | 0 0 0 0 0







